
 

 
 

 

 
 10:30AM-
12:30PM 

 1:30PM-
3:00PM 

 3:00PM-

4:30PM 

MONDAY     

English as a 
Second 

Language  
– All Levels 

WEDNESDAY 
Computer 

Basics Class 
Microsoft 

Classes 

Google  

Classes 

  

For more information, please contact Haley McCormick at 
(541) 322-7222 or hmccormick@gicw.org. 

 
 

Classes are available by walk-in only. 
No registration is required to attend a class. 

COMMUNITY CLASS SCHEDULE 

 

Bend 61315 South Hwy 97 Bend, OR 97702 
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