

Classes are available by walk-in only. No registration is required to attend a class.

COMMUNITY CLASS SCHEDULE			
	10:30AM-	1:30PM-	3:00PM-
	12:30PM	3:00PM	4:30PM
MONDAY			English as a Second Language – <i>All Level</i> s
WEDNESDAY	Computer	Microsoft	Google
	Basics Class	Classes	Classes

For more information, please contact Haley McCormick at (541) 322-7222 or hmccormick@gicw.org.

LOCATION	ADDRESS
Bend	61315 South Hwy 97 Bend, OR 97702

For more information on FREE job and career services, visit MeetGoodwill.org